
Itinerary Ship Departing From Departure Day 2023 Dates Navigator Cabin Trailblazer Cabin Admiral Cabin
Jr. 

Commodore
Commodore

Single 

Trailblazer

Port Fees & 

Taxes

Hawaiian Seascapes Safari Explorer Big Island Saturday November 18, 2023 $6,800 $7,400 $8,700 $9,600 $11,300 $11,900 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday November 25, 2023 $6,800 $7,400 $8,700 $9,600 $11,300 $11,900 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday December 2, 2023 $6,800 $7,400 $8,700 $9,600 $11,300 $11,900 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday December 9, 2023 $6,800 $7,400 $8,700 $9,600 $11,300 $11,900 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday December 16, 2023 $6,800 $7,400 $8,700 $9,600 $11,300 $11,900 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday December 23, 2023 $6,800 $7,400 $8,700 $9,600 $11,300 $11,900 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday December 30, 2023 $6,800 $7,400 $8,700 $9,600 $11,300 $11,900 $375 
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RATES AND DATES 2024 
Hawaiian Seascapes 

Itinerary Ship Departing From Departure Day 2024 Dates Navigator Cabin Trailblazer Cabin Admiral Cabin
Jr. 

Commodore
Commodore

Single 

Trailblazer

Port Fees & 

Taxes

Hawaiian Seascapes

SafariExplorer
Molokai Saturday January 6, 2024 $6,800 $7,400 $8,700 $9,600 $11,300 $11,900 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday January 13, 2024 $6,800 $7,400 $8,700 $9,600 $11,300 $11,900 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday January 20, 2024 $6,800 $7,400 $8,700 $9,600 $11,300 $11,900 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday January 27, 2024 $6,800 $7,400 $8,700 $9,600 $11,300 $11,900 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday February 3, 2024 $6,800 $7,400 $8,700 $9,600 $11,300 $11,900 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday February 10, 2024 $6,800 $7,400 $8,700 $9,600 $11,300 $11,900 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday February 17, 2024 $6,800 $7,400 $8,700 $9,600 $11,300 $11,900 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday February 24, 2024 $6,800 $7,400 $8,700 $9,600 $11,300 $11,900 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday March 2, 2024 $6,800 $7,400 $8,700 $9,600 $11,300 $11,900 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday March 9, 2024 $6,800 $7,400 $8,700 $9,600 $11,300 $11,900 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday March 16, 2024 $6,500 $7,200 $8,400 $9,100 $10,800 $11,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday March 23, 2024 $6,500 $7,200 $8,400 $9,100 $10,800 $11,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday March 30, 2024 $6,500 $7,200 $8,400 $9,100 $10,800 $11,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday April 6, 2024 $6,500 $7,200 $8,400 $9,100 $10,800 $11,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday April 13, 2024 $5,900 $6,500 $7,600 $8,200 $9,800 $10,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday April 20, 2024 $5,900 $6,500 $7,600 $8,200 $9,800 $10,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday April 27, 2024 $5,900 $6,500 $7,600 $8,200 $9,800 $10,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday May 4, 2024 $5,900 $6,500 $7,600 $8,200 $9,800 $10,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday November 16, 2024 $5,900 $6,500 $7,600 $8,200 $9,800 $10,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday November 23, 2024 $5,900 $6,500 $7,600 $8,200 $9,800 $10,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday November 30, 2024 $5,900 $6,500 $7,600 $8,200 $9,800 $10,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday December 7, 2024 $5,900 $6,500 $7,600 $8,200 $9,800 $10,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday December 14, 2024 $5,900 $6,500 $7,600 $8,200 $9,800 $10,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday December 21, 2024 $6,500 $7,200 $8,400 $9,100 $10,800 $11,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday December 28, 2024 $6,500 $7,200 $8,400 $9,100 $10,800 $11,400 $375 
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Itinerary Ship Departing From Departure Day 2025 Dates Navigator Cabin Trailblazer Cabin Admiral Cabin
Jr. 

Commodore
Commodore

Single 

Trailblazer

Port Fees & 

Taxes

Hawaiian Seascapes

Safari Explorer

Big Island Saturday January 4, 2025 $6,500 $7,200 $8,400 $9,100 $10,800 $11,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday January 11, 2025 $7,200 $7,900 $9,300 $10,100 $11,900 $12,600 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday January 18, 2025 $7,200 $7,900 $9,300 $10,100 $11,900 $12,600 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday January 25, 2025 $7,200 $7,900 $9,300 $10,100 $11,900 $12,600 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday February 1, 2025 $7,200 $7,900 $9,300 $10,100 $11,900 $12,600 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday February 8, 2025 $7,200 $7,900 $9,300 $10,100 $11,900 $12,600 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday February 15, 2025 $7,200 $7,900 $9,300 $10,100 $11,900 $12,600 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday February 22, 2025 $7,200 $7,900 $9,300 $10,100 $11,900 $12,600 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday March 1, 2025 $7,200 $7,900 $9,300 $10,100 $11,900 $12,600 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday March 8, 2025 $7,200 $7,900 $9,300 $10,100 $11,900 $12,600 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday March 15, 2025 $6,500 $7,200 $8,400 $9,100 $10,800 $11,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday March 22, 2025 $6,500 $7,200 $8,400 $9,100 $10,800 $11,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday March 29, 2025 $6,500 $7,200 $8,400 $9,100 $10,800 $11,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday April 5, 2025 $6,500 $7,200 $8,400 $9,100 $10,800 $11,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday April 12, 2025 $5,900 $6,500 $7,600 $8,200 $9,800 $10,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday April 19, 2025 $5,900 $6,500 $7,600 $8,200 $9,800 $10,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday April 26, 2025 $5,900 $6,500 $7,600 $8,200 $9,800 $10,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday November 8, 2025 $5,900 $6,500 $7,600 $8,200 $9,800 $10,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday November 15, 2025 $5,900 $6,500 $7,600 $8,200 $9,800 $10,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday November 22, 2025 $5,900 $6,500 $7,600 $8,200 $9,800 $10,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday November 29, 2025 $5,900 $6,500 $7,600 $8,200 $9,800 $10,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday December 6, 2025 $5,900 $6,500 $7,600 $8,200 $9,800 $10,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday December 13, 2025 $6,500 $7,200 $8,400 $9,100 $10,800 $11,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Molokai Saturday December 20, 2025 $6,500 $7,200 $8,400 $9,100 $10,800 $11,400 $375 

Hawaiian Seascapes Big Island Saturday December 27, 2025 $6,500 $7,200 $8,400 $9,100 $10,800 $11,400 $375 
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